

2023CPT.12.01.10021, 2023CPT.12.01.20021

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS
NC 90, NC 127 & 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

14.300 MILES

				MAYMEAD INC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	
				MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		ALBEMARLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		110,000.00	77,000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,720 TON	30.00	141,600.00	41.00 193,520.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	767 TON	40.00	30,680.00	41.00 31,447.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	27.45 SMI	3,000.00	82,350.00	4,800.00 131,760.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.0"	667 SY	18.00	12,006.00	12.25 8,170.75
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	22,753 SY	1.95	44,368.35	3.50 79,635.50
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0 TO 1"	450 SY	20.00	9,000.00	17.50 7,875.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	452 SY	25.00	11,300.00	43.00 19,436.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,435 TON	56.00	192,360.00	62.25 213,828.75
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,260 TON	56.00	70,560.00	75.25 94,815.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,460 TON	56.00	753,760.00	67.00 901,820.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	650 TON	56.00	36,400.00	97.00 63,050.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,212 TON	745.00	902,940.00	850.00 1,030,200.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	989 TON	120.00	118,680.00	160.00 158,240.00
0015	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	1 EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,265.00 1,265.00
0016	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1 EA	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,830.00 3,830.00
0017	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,110.00 1,110.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	6 EA	900.00	5,400.00	1,800.00 10,800.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	18 EA	900.00	16,200.00	1,780.00 32,040.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,635 SF	11.00	17,985.00	9.17 14,992.95
0021	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	20 LF	100.00	2,000.00	57.34 1,146.80
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		125,000.00	226,000.00
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	240 LF	4.50	1,080.00	3.45 828.00
0024	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	400 LF	5.25	2,100.00	17.20 6,880.00
0025	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	470 LF	9.00	4,230.00	17.20 8,084.00
0026	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	111.00	3,108.00	144.00 4,032.00
0027	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	87 EA	122.00	10,614.00	172.00 14,964.00
0028	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	233,690 LF	0.14	32,716.60	0.18 42,064.20
0029	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" HOTSpray THEMO LINES, 50 MILS	246,950 LF	0.35	86,432.50	0.56 138,292.00
0030	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	939 EA	45.75	42,959.25	63.00 59,157.00
0031	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		25,000.00	102,000.00
0032	5882000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA) ADJUSTMENT OF OVERSIZE MANHOLES	4 EA	4,000.00	16,000.00	1,860.00 7,440.00
0033	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	3 EA	500.00	1,500.00	575.00 1,725.00
0034	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,145 LF	7.00	15,015.00	8.05 17,267.25
0035	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2	400 LF	2.00	800.00	2.30 920.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,934,644.70	TOTAL 3,705,636.20

2023CPT.12.01.10021, 2023CPT.12.01.20021

TIP NO

14.300 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS

NC 90, NC 127 & 4 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

	MAYMEAD INC MOUNTAIN CITY, TN	J T RUSSELL & SONS INC ALBEMARLE, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL 2,934,644.70	SUB-TOTAL 3,705,636.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
MAYMEAD INC	1 2,934,644.70	
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	2 3,705,636.20	